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2023 - 2024 Academic and Student
Housing Calendar

Spring Semester 2024Fall Semester 2023
Monday, September 4
Labor Day Holiday — No classes held, 
administrative offices closed

Monday, October 9
Indigenous Peoples’ Day Holiday — No classes 
held, administrative offices closed

Tuesday, October 10
Fall Break Day — No classes held, administrative 
offices open

Saturday, November 11
Veteran’s Day Holiday — No classes held, 
administrative offices closed

Wednesday, November 22-26
Thanksgiving Break — No classes held, 
administrative offices closed Thursday and Friday

Friday, December 8
Classes End for the Fall Semester

Monday – Thursday, December 11-14
Finals Week

Monday, January 15
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday — No classes, 
administrative offices closed
Move-In Day for returning residential students

Friday, January 12- Monday, January 15
Orientation for ALL New Students — residential 
students, transfer students, commuters and other 
off-campus students, adult learner students

Tuesday, January 16
Classes Begin for the Spring 2024 Semester

Monday, February 19
Presidents Day Holiday — No classes held, 
administrative offices closed

Monday, March 11 – Friday, March 15
Spring Break

Monday, April 15
Patriot’s Day Holiday — Classes held, 
administrative offices closed

Friday, April 26
Classes End for the Spring Semester

Monday, April 29 – Thursday May 2
Finals Week

Saturday, May 4
Commencement
Senior students must move out of their residence 
hall by 4pm
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May/ Summer Term 2024Winter Term 2023

2023 - 2024 Academic and Student
Housing Calendar

University of Maine at Farmington
111 South Street,
Farmington, Maine USA 04938

tel 207-778-7050
TYY (via Maine Relay Service) dial 711
umfadmit@maine.edu

Monday, December 25
Christmas Holiday — Administrative offices closed

Tuesday, December 26
Winter Session Classes Begin

Monday, January 1
New Year Holiday — No classes held, 
administrative offices closed

Friday, January 12
Winter Session Ends

Monday, May 6
May Term Classes Begin

Monday, May 27
Memorial Day Holiday — No classes held, 
administrative offices closed

Wednesday, June 19
Juneteenth Holiday — No classes held, 
administrative offices closed

Tuesday, June 20
Summer Session Classes Begin

Thursday, July 4
Independence Day Holiday — No classes held, 
administrative offices closed


